CONNECTIVITY KIT FOR
SHYFT LIGHT SCHEDULER
WIRELESS FLEX DIMMING
USER & INSTALLATION GUIDE
AMERICAS
2
1. INTRODUCTION   3
 1.1 CONFIRM CONNECTIVITY KIT CONTENTS AND ACCESSORIES 5

Fixture/Power Supply Compatibility” tables below.
1. INTRODUCTION
Descriptions Ordering Code WFDM-SHYFT-1ZONE WFDM-SHYFT-2ZONE
A Wireless Flex Dimming Adapter for SHYFT WFDM-SHYFT-ADPT 1 1
B Wireless Flex 0-10V Adapter* WFDM-10539-01 1 2
C Wireless Flex Dimming Receiver for Fixture with M12 dimming port WFDM-10538-01 1 2
D Wireless Flex Dimming Adapter for SHYFT Dust Cap WFDM-M16-DUSTCAP 1 N/A
Descriptions Ordering Code Quantity Included
A Wireless Receiver for Light Fixture Power Supply with metal M12 Dimming Port WFDM-10538-01-AR 1
B Wireless Receiver for Light Fixture Power Supply with plastic M16 Dimming Port WFDM-10537-01 1
C
C
B
A